
http://www.benhillcounty.com/fyi/transit.htm Ben HIll
402-A East Pine Street 2017 Annual Agency Profile

Fitzgerald, GA 31750-2866

Financial Information

Operating Funding Sources Capital Funding Sources
Fare Revenues $20,054 5.1% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $197,597 49.9% Local Funds

11,600 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $0 0.0%

Federal Assistance $178,078 45.0% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $0 0.0%

201,248 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $395,729 100.0%

10,313 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Local Funds

State Funds

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE) Federal Assistance

$395,729 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0 0.0%

Local Funds $13,501 10.0%

Database Information State Funds $13,501 10.0%

NTDID: 4R03-44937 Federal Assistance $108,007 80.0%

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0 0.0%

Total Capital Funds Expended $135,009 100.0%

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Demand Response 9                 -                       $395,729 $20,054 $135,009 11,600 201,248 10,313

Total 9                 -                       $395,729 $20,054 $135,009 11,600 201,248 10,313

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $1.97 $38.37 Demand Response $34.11 0.1 1.1

Total $1.97 $38.37 Total $34.11 0.1 1.1
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UPT/VRM # 0.06
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General Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated
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Transportation
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Revenue Hours
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Annual Unlinked 

Trips

5.1%

49.9%

45.0%

10.0%

10.0%
80.0%

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

16 17

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

16 17

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total

http://www.benhillcounty.com/fyi/transit.htm

