\$1.00

\$0.50

\$0.00

Ben HIII 2017 Annual Agency Profile

General Information		Financial Information								
		Sources of Operating Funds Expended				Operating Funding Sources		Capital	Capital Funding Sources	
		Far	e Revenues	\$20,054	5.1%					
Service Consumption		Local Funds		\$197,597	49.9%					
11,600 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		State Funds		\$0	0.0%	45.0%				
			l Assistance	\$178,078	45.0%					
Service Supplied			Other Funds	\$0	0.0%		5.1%			
201,248 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)		Total Operating Funds Expended		\$395,729	100.0%				10.0	
10,313 Annual Ve	hicle Revenue Hours (VRH)									
Summary of Operating Ex	(OF)	Sources	of Capital Fund	is Exnended				80.0%		
\$395,729 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues		\$0	0.0%				10.0	
		Local Funds		\$13,501	10.0%					
		State Funds		\$13,501	10.0%					
NTDID: 4R03-44937		Federal Assistance		\$108,007	80.0%		40.0%			
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit		Other Funds		\$0	0.0%		49.9%			
		Total Capital Funds Expended		\$135,009	100.0%					
			Modal	Characteri	stice					
Operation Characteristics	3		Wodai	Characteri	51105					
		Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service								
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare		Uses of Capital	Annual Unlinked	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehic	
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues		Funds	Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hour	
Demand Response	9	· .	\$395,729	\$20,054		\$135,009	11,600	201,248	10,31	
Total	9	-	\$395,729	\$20,054		\$135,009	11,600	201,248	10,3 1	
Performance Measures										
r enormance measures	Se	vice Efficiency					Service Effectiveness		S	
	Operating Expenses pe		Expenses per				Operating Expenses per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips p	
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mil		Revenue Hour			lode		Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hou	
Demand Response	\$1.9		\$38.37			emand Response	\$34.11	0.1	1.	
Total	\$1.9	7	\$38.37		Т	otal	\$34.11	0.1	1	
Operating Expense per Ve	hicle Revenue Mile:	Unlinked Passenger Trips	per Vehicle Revenu	e						
Agency To	otal	Mile: Agen								
2.50	0.08									
2.00	0.06									
1.50	0.04	•								

17

0.02 0.00 16 17 16